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Women / 1 / 4-5
Session: V2

Num Name
Gym

DESC AARank

JULIETA TERAN186
Club Colonia

9.000 7.000 8.4507.175 __.___ 31.625
1 1 1 1 0 1 

1 
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Women / 1 / 6-7
Session: V2

Num Name
Gym

DESC AARank

ERICKA ZUÑIGA7
Carbonell

9.600 9.150 9.6509.050 __.___ 37.450
1 1* 4 1 0* 1 

1 

FABIANA ASTORGA551
Dreams Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 9.5759.375 __.___ 37.200
8 1* 1 2 0* 2 

2 

BEATRICE RODONTINI2
Carbonell

9.450 9.150 9.4008.800 __.___ 36.800
3 1* 7* 3 0* 3 

3 

NATALIA VALENCIA158
Albrook Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 9.0508.875 __.___ 36.225
4* 4 6 8 0* 4 

4 

ISABELLA LEON188
Club Colonia

9.400 8.400 9.2509.075 __.___ 36.125
4* 8 3 4 0* 5 

5 

SAMANTHA MURRAY18
Carbonell

9.300 8.500 9.1008.925 __.___ 35.825
6* 7 5 7 0* 6 

6 

LARISSA BRENES554
Dreams Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 8.4509.150 __.___ 35.600
6* 5 2 11 0* 7 

7 

SOFIA REBAZA569
Warrior Gymnastics

9.550 7.900 9.2008.800 __.___ 35.450
2 11 7* 5 0* 8 

8 

RIHANA GOMEZ DE LA TOR570
Warrior Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 9.1258.525 __.___ 34.850
9 9 9 6 0* 9 

9 

NIZA HELDEN187
Club Colonia

8.800 8.550 8.7008.500 __.___ 34.550
10* 6 10 10 0* 10 

10 

JADE-EILA HRENIUK8
Carbonell

8.800 8.100 8.3758.250 __.___ 33.525
10* 10 11 12 0* 11 

11 

BRIANA MAIRENA370
Academia Gimnasia

8.500 0.000 8.8758.200 __.___ 25.575
13 12* 12 9 0* 12 

12 

ARIANA LOPEZ369
Academia Gimnasia

8.600 0.000 7.8507.625 __.___ 24.075
12 12* 13 13 0* 13 

13 

MICHELLE RAMIREZ406
Lider Club 

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___ 0.000
14 12* 14 14 0* 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / 8-9
Session: V2

Num Name
Gym

DESC AARank

ALEXSHYA MARQUEZ99
C.F.G

9.650 9.000 9.6509.350 __.___ 37.650
1 4* 3 1 0* 1 

1 

MARIPAZ CHAVEZ447
Metropolitana

9.600 9.100 9.0759.400 __.___ 37.175
2* 2* 2 9 0* 2 

2 

MAR MENDEZ160
Albrook Gymnastics

9.450 9.000 9.2509.450 __.___ 37.150
6* 4* 1 5* 0* 3 

3 

SOFIA SANCHEZ20
Carbonell

9.600 9.100 9.2509.175 __.___ 37.125
2* 2* 5* 5* 0* 4 

4 

MARIA ISABEL BENAVIDES163
Albrook Gymnastics

9.500 9.150 9.0009.075 __.___ 36.725
4* 1 7* 10 0* 5 

5 

LINA BIAMONTE550
Dreams Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.3009.225 __.___ 36.475
10 8 4 3* 0* 6 

6 

MARIANA CASTRO549
Dreams Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.3009.175 __.___ 35.975
14 9* 5* 3* 0* 7 

7 

YANMALY BAUTISTA477
MOCA GYM

9.250 8.700 8.7509.075 __.___ 35.775
9 9* 7* 13* 0* 8 

8 

EMMA CAMACHO386
Jaguares

9.500 8.500 9.1008.600 __.___ 35.700
4* 11* 13* 8 0* 9 

9 

ISABEL GONZALEZ553
Dreams Gymnastics

9.450 7.800 9.3508.975 __.___ 35.575
6* 14* 9 2 0* 10 

10 

MARIANA MONJARET552
Dreams Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.7508.600 __.___ 35.550
8 6* 13* 13* 0* 11 

11 

VALERIA MAYTA189
Club Colonia

9.100 8.900 8.6508.850 __.___ 35.500
11* 6* 10 15 0* 12 

12 

SOPHIA BALLESTERO162
Albrook Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 8.8008.825 __.___ 35.225
11* 11* 11 12 0* 13 

13 

CECILIA  V RIOS571
Warrior Gymnastics

9.000 7.800 9.2258.175 __.___ 34.200
13 14* 15 7 0* 14 

14 

NAHOMY VARGAS507
Gimnasia Pococi

8.300 8.300 8.8258.625 __.___ 34.050
15 13 12 11 0* 15 

15 
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Women / 1 / 10-11
Session: V2

Num Name
Gym

DESC AARank

SHERLYN SEQUEIRA448
Metropolitana

9.600 8.500 9.4009.550 __.___ 37.050
1 4 1 2 0* 1 

1 

FRANCYS GAITAN161
Albrook Gymnastics

9.450 9.100 9.1009.200 __.___ 36.850
4* 1 2 8 0* 2 

2 

ISABELLA QUIÑONES159
Albrook Gymnastics

9.450 8.850 9.2509.100 __.___ 36.650
4* 2 5 4 0* 3 

3 

JAJU CHUNG190
Club Colonia

9.250 8.550 9.4759.175 __.___ 36.450
7* 3 3 1 0* 4 

4 

MARIA PAULA SOLANO508
Gimnasia Pococi

9.250 8.150 9.1509.050 __.___ 35.600
7* 5 6 7 0* 5 

5 

REBECA GONZALEZ17
Carbonell

9.500 7.500 9.2259.150 __.___ 35.375
2* 7* 4 5 0* 6 

6 

DANIELA VEGA6
Carbonell

9.500 7.500 9.2008.650 __.___ 34.850
2* 7* 7 6 0* 7 

7 

KIRA NUÑEZ505
Gimnasia Pococi

9.300 7.600 9.3758.275 __.___ 34.550
6 6 8 3 0* 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / 12+
Session: V2

Num Name
Gym

DESC AARank

MARIA TERESA FAR173
Albrook Gymnastics

9.650 8.900 9.2259.225 __.___ 37.000
1 1 1 2 0* 1 

1 

KIARA MORAGA506
Gimnasia Pococi

9.400 8.700 9.6008.950 __.___ 36.650
2 2 3 1 0* 2 

2 

MARIA JOSE MAROTO13
Carbonell

9.250 7.000 9.1009.175 __.___ 34.525
3 3 2 3 0* 3 

3 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: S3,V2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam DESC

1 Aries Gymnastics * 112.825 28.300 27.525 27.900 29.100 0.000
23 4 2 0T

2 Olimpika * 112.350 27.000 27.750 28.150 29.450 0.000
112 3 1 0T

3 Gimnasia Belen * 111.950 28.050 28.075 27.275 28.550 0.000
45T 1 6 0T

4 Carbonell * 111.900 28.700 27.400 27.500 28.300 0.000
51 5 5 0T

5 Marbella * 111.475 28.100 27.925 26.650 28.800 0.000
34 2 8 0T

6 Albrook Gymnastics * 111.450 28.600 27.250 27.875 27.725 0.000
82 6 3 0T

7 Dreams Gymnastics * 110.850 28.050 26.800 27.775 28.225 0.000
65T 8 4 0T

8 Club Colonia * 108.275 27.750 26.000 27.100 27.425 0.000
118 10 7 0T

9 Gimnasia Pococi * 107.850 27.950 25.150 26.625 28.125 0.000
77 11 9 0T

10 Turrialba * 107.375 27.050 26.375 26.250 27.700 0.000
911 9 10 0T

11 Gravite * 105.350 26.000 26.825 25.125 27.400 0.000
1213 7 13 0T

12 Warrior Gymnastics * 104.500 27.550 23.900 25.500 27.550 0.000
109 13 11 0T

13 Champions Gymnastics * 103.825 27.150 24.175 25.350 27.150 0.000
1310 12 12 0T
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